

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2562/2022
CM No. 7055/2022

Prem Lal Katoch

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER
30.11.2022

The file is not scanned.

Registry is directed to scan the file and list this case again on
05.12.2022.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
30.11.2022
Raj kumar